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Workshop, Wk 9

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36

M
on

da
y

30
/0

9/
20

24

Page 1, published 21/12/2024 04:07:57 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)

m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
r187.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Specialist Project: Illustration (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Workshop
, Wk 9

Modules:
ARD629
(Specialist
Project:
Animation)
ARD630
(Specialist
Project:
Comics)
ARD631
(Specialis
ed Project:
Graphic
Design)
ARD632
(Specialist
Project:
Illustration

Staff:
Kennedy,
Lisa
Room:
R36

T
ue

sd
ay

01
/1

0/
20

24

Page 2, published 21/12/2024 04:07:57 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling (continued...)

m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
r187.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Specialist Project: Illustration (Wk 9, wk starting 30/09/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Workshop
, Wk 9

Modules:
ARD629
(Specialist
Project:
Animation)
ARD630
(Specialist
Project:
Comics)
ARD631
(Specialis
ed Project:
Graphic
Design)
ARD632
(Specialist
Project:
Illustration

Staff:
Cawthray,
Jake
Room:
R36

T
hu

rs
da

y
03

/1
0/

20
24

Page 3, published 21/12/2024 04:07:57 - Wrexham University - CELCAT Timetabling

m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202609.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202632.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
m4202608.pdf
r187.pdf


TT_2425_live
Module timetable - Specialist Project: Illustration (Wk 10, wk starting 07/10/2024)

08:00AM 09:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00PM 07:00PM 08:00PM

Workshop, Wk 10

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Rooms: L203 PC
Room; R36

Lecture, Wk 10

Modules: ARD564
(Print and Production)
ARD629 (Specialist
Project: Animation)
ARD630 (Specialist
Project: Comics)
ARD631 (Specialised
Project: Graphic
Design); ARD632
(Specialist Project:
Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: Nick Whitehead
Lecture Theatre
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Workshop, Wk 11

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36
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Workshop, Wk 12

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36
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Workshop, Wk 14

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36
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Workshop, Wk 15

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36
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Workshop, Wk 16

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
Project: Illustration)
Staff: Harker, Adele
Room: R36
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(Specialist Project:
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Workshop, Wk 18

Modules: ARD629
(Specialist Project:
Animation); ARD630
(Specialist Project:
Comics); ARD631
(Specialised Project:
Graphic Design)
ARD632 (Specialist
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Staff: Harker, Adele
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